
Mo. M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F

Jun 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30


Jul 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31 1



Aug 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31

 

Sep 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29

 

Oct 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31

Nov 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30



Dec 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29

Jan 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31


Feb 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29



Mar 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29

Apr 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30



May 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31

Jun 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28

Holiday Day  
Independence Day  First Day of School 185 17

Labor Day 

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Date Day
Christmas Eve/Day  Parent Conference
Lincoln/Floating  Parent Conference
Admission/Observed
Floating 
New Year's Eve/Day  July 31, 2023
Martin Luther King Day  October 6, 2023
President's Day  December 1, 2023
Good Friday (Observed)  February 2, 2024
Memorial Day
Juneteenth

5/4/2023

June 19 Wed

Feb 19 Mon Fri
Mar 22 Fri Fri
May 27 Mon

Jan 1 & Jan 2 Mon/Tues Mon
Jan 15 Mon Fri

Dec 28 Thurs Mar 18-22, 2024 Mon-Fri Spring Break
Dec 29 Fri Teacher Assistant Professional Development

Thanksgiving Break
Dec 27 Wed Mar 15 Fri Dec 18, 2023-Jan 5, 2024 Mon-Fri Winter Break

Dec 25 & 26 Mon/Tues Oct 13 Fri Nov 20-24, 2023 Mon-Fri

Nov 10 Fri
Nov 23 & 24 Thurs/Fri Parent Conference Non-Student/Non-Teacher Days

July 4 Tues Aug 3 Thurs Required Days     185 Days

Sept 4 Mon Last Day of School May 21 Tues

 Date School Date Day Teacher Assistant    

18 1

0 1

Spring Break
16 1

22 0

Winter Break Winter Break
17 3

19 1

Winter Break Winter Break
11 5

1

23 0

20 1

22 0

Palmdale School District
2023-2024

ECE TA Calendar 

Days Worked Holidays

0 0

Thanksgiving Break
16 3

GREAT SHAKEOUT
October 19, 2023


